Nunes Maritime Consultancy
Draft Survey •Bunker Survey • Cargo Survey • Container Inspection • Claims Support
Nunes Maritime Consultancy
Draft Survey • Bunker Survey • Cargo Survey • Container Inspection • Claims Support
📍 Brazil | Worldwide Operations
📞 +55 (13) 98817 2562
✉️ comercial@nassessoriamaritima.com
🌐 www.nassessoriamaritima.com

16. Damage & Repair Coding (Depot / Les-
sor Standard)
16.1 Damage Type Codes
• DT – Dent
• CR – Crack
• CO – Corrosion
• HO – Hole
• BR – Broken
16.2 Repair Codes
• RP – Replace Panel
• WT – Weld Treatment
• CP – Clean & Paint
• RB – Replace Board